SMART3-BLIZZARD
Rilevatore per gas refrigeranti in aree non classificate /
Detector for refrigerant gasses in non classfied areas
Manuale / Manual
SENSITRON
A Halma Company
SMART3-Blizzard
Manuale/Manual

1.2		  PRODUCT CODES
Table 1
SMART3-Blizzard ordering codes
NOTE: THE LIST INCLUDES THE GASES WHICH ARE MOST COMMONLY REQUIRED.
        SHOULD YOU NEED TO DETECT OTHER GASES PLEASE CONTACT YOUR SUPPLIER.
Product codes
S5116R32 R32 SMART 3 Blizzard gas detector, 0 - 100% LFL, 4-20 mA
S5117R454B R454B SMART 3 Blizzard gas detector, 0 - 100% LFL, 4-20 mA
S5118R410A R410A SMART 3 Blizzard gas detector, 0 - 10.000 ppm, 4-20 mA
S5226R1234YF R1234YF SMART 3 Blizzard gas detector, 0 - 5.000 ppm, 4-20 mA
S5227R1234ZE R1234ZE SMART 3 Blizzard gas detector, 0 - 5.000 ppm, 4-20 mA
S5228R134A R134A SMART 3 Blizzard gas detector, 0 - 5.000 ppm, 4-20 mA
S5229R404A R404A SMART 3 Blizzard gas detector, 0 - 5.000 ppm, 4-20 mA
SENSITRON
A Halma Company
MT5216
SMART3-Blizzard